				AMISSION				
	ANTA FE	ILE REQUEST .s.g.s. AUTHORIZATION TO TR			Su	m C-104 persedes Old C-104 and (
	.S.G.S.				Efi	ective 1-1-65		
					RECEIVED			
	TRANSPORTER GAS	RECEI	VED					
	PROPATION OFFICE		1077	DEC 23	1977			
4.	Operator	<u>1977</u>	977 U.S. GEULUGICAL SURVEY					
	R. L. FOREE ~	3	ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO					
	3700 First National Bank Bldg. Dallas Texas 75202							
	Reason(s) for filing (Check proper New Well	box)		Please explain)				
	Recompletion	Change in Transporter of: Oil Dry	Gas	1.0	ji A ora-			
•	Change in Ownership	Casinghead Gas Con	densate		UCU 2	1 1977		
	If change of ownership give nam and address of previous owner _	e		5.1	U. S. GROLD: ROBUTEL	COM CHONER (D)		
					-ROSWELL, P	- WILLAICO		
	DESCRIPTION OF WELL AN Lease Name	Well No. Phol Name, Including	Formation	Kind of Lea				
	MIDWEST FEDERAL	4 Sanes Ranch.	-Grayburg	State, Feder	al or Fee	N.M. Nº Fed0223201		
	Unit Letter;	980 North						
		reet from the	ine and <u>660†</u>	Feet From	The <u>W</u> E	ST		
ĺ	Line of Section 9	Township <u>14-S</u> Range	_28E, N	мрм, <u>Chav</u>	ves	County		
m.	DESIGNATION OF TRANSPO	RTER OF OIL AND NATURAL G						
	Name of Authorized Transporter of	Oii or Condensate	Address (Give add	ess to which appro	oved copy of thi	s form is to be sent)		
ŀ	Name of Authorized Transporter of Casinghead Gas or Dry Gas Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be s							
ŀ	Phillips Petroleum (Phillips B	ldg. Bartl	<u>esville.</u>	<u>Okla 74004</u>		
	If well produces oil or liquids, give location of tanks.	Unit Sec. Twp. Pge.	Is gas actually con	mected? Wh	ien 4-7-			
1 V. (f this production is commingled COMPLETION DATA	with that from any other lease or pool						
ſ	Designate Type of Comple	tion - (X)	New Well Worko	ver Deepen	Plug Back	Same Res'v. Diff. Res'		
\vdash	Date Spudded	Date Compl. Ready to Prod.	Total Depth	l 	P.B.T.D.			
	Oct. 31- 1977 Elevations (DF, RKB, RT, GR, etc.,	Nov. 22, 1977 Name of Producing Formation	1 600 /6 Top Oil/Gas Pay	í35				
	3563.8 Gr.	Top Oil/Gas Pay 1630-1635: 1600			Tubing Depth			
	Perforations DH 1600-3	_103U103'y	Depth		Casing Shoe			
-	UA1600-2.	TUBING, CASING, AND CEMENTING RECORD						
	HOLESIZE	CASING & TUBING SIZE	DEPT)		SAC	KS CEMENT		
┢		<u> </u>		207 1		25 Sx class "C"		
_			1600'		200 Sx cement			
	TEET DATA AND DECUERT	2 7/8"	1600		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
<u>_</u> C	EST DATA AND REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE (Test must be after recovery of total volume of load oil and must be equal to or exceed top allow able for this depth or be for full 24 hours)							
ľ	te First New Oil Run To Tanks Date of Test		Producing Method (Flow, pump, gas lift, etc.)					
Ţī	Length of Test	Tubing Pressure	Casing Pressure		Choke Size	•		
	Actual Prod. During Test	Oil-Bbls.	Water-Bbls.		Gas - MCF	Dict		
			114101 - 22181		Gda - MCF	13		
G	AS WELL							
	ctual Prod. Test-MCF/D	Length of Test	Bbls. Condensate/M	MCF	Gravity of Cor	idensate		
	1300 Feating Method (pitot, back pr.)	24 hours Tubing Pressure (Shut-in)	N	one		lin pr		
	Back_pressure	variable	Casing Pressure (Sh	ariable	Choke Size Varial	ble		
i. C	ERTIFICATE OF COMPLIAN			- CONSERVA				
	hereby contify that the sules and	ereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation			APPROVED APR 1.3 1978 19			
Co	ommission have been complied ove is true and complete to th	IN Q Hant						
		SY SUPERVISOR, DISTRICT IL						
	DL	TITLE <u>SUPERVISOR</u> , DISTRICT IS This form is to be filed in compliance with RULE 1104. If this is a request for allowable for a newly drilled or deepened well, this form must be accompanied by a tobulation of the deviction						
	17-6							
	(Sienature)							
	(Ti	Life on new and recompleted wells.						
	December 19, 1	Fill out only	Sections I, II.	III, and VI f	or changes of owner, a change of condition.			
		,	{			and and in multimit		

RECEIVED

OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

BOX 1980

HOBBS, NEW MEXICO

NOTICE OF GAS CONNECTION

APR 1 1 1978

O. C. C. ARTESIA, OFFICE

DATE _____April 10, 1978

This is to notify the Oil Conservation Commission that connection for the purchase of gas from the <u>R. L. Foree Compeny</u> U Operator _____, -) <u>E - 4</u>, <u>9-14-28</u>, <u>Sams Ranch/Grayburg</u>, Well Unit S.T.R. Pool Midwest Federal Lease Phillips Petroleum Company_____, was made on _____April 7, 1978 Name of Purchaser

> Phillips Petroleum Company Purchaser

7/ 21 Representative J. E. Wilson

Prod. Records Supervisor Title

cc: To Operator

Oil Conservation Commission - Santa Fe